

## **OUR MISSION**

'The Hispanic Heritage Baseball

Museum Hall of Fame is commited

to preserving the history and profound
influence that Hispanic players have had
on 'America's Favorite Past Time'.''



# **CONTACT US**

The Hispanic Heritage Baseball

Museum Hall of Fame

2021 Fillmore street, 9088 San Francisco, CA 94115 Tel. 415 305 1450

http://www.hhbmhof.com Twitter: HHBMHOF Facebook:HHBMHOF

# THE HISPANIC HERITAGE BASEBALL MUSEUM HALL OF FAME



CELEBRATING
OUR 25<sup>TH</sup>
YEAR

### **OUR HISTORY**

The Hispanic Heritage BaseballMuseum Hall of Fame was established on October 24th 1998, as a 501 (c) (3) non- profit organization dedicated to recognizing the contributions of Hispanic players in baseball. The Museum Hall of Fame will ensure the history and profound influence that Hispanic players have made on the great game of baseball.

The Hispanic Heritage Baseball Museum Hall of Fame will share with visitors the true meaning of diversity, while enlightening future generations on the vast Hispanic culture.

Wholesome role models are rare in today's society. Our youth desperately seeks hope and direction, the Museum Hall of Fame offers a unique opportunity to provide inspiration while creating a great legacy with vision towards our future.



### **ABOUT US**

Presently The Hispanic Heritage Baseball
Museum Hall of Fame is a National
Traveling Museum Hall of Fame. A
treasure with visions and mission to
eventually have a permanent address in
the United States, currently based in San
Francisco, California.

The Museum Hall of Fame has conducted exhibitions to include inductions and the presentation of awards all over the U.S. in Baseball Stadiums, both Major League and Minor League Stadiums to include Colleges, Libraries, and Museums. Most recently, 2012-2013, at Yankee Stadium with the Latino Living Legends exhibition in the New York Yankees Museum.

You have a unique opportunity with accomplishing the goal of a permanent Museum Hall of Fame address for future generations. Simply commit your financial support by pledging monthly, annually, or a one- time gift.

Choose a dollar amount that you are most comfortable with. We are a 501 (c) (3) non profit organization, which permits you the luxury of a one-hundred percent write off for your generous gifts and donations!

### **APPLICATION**

I wish to support The Hispanic Heritage Baseball Museum Hall of Fame.

Membership Dues:

Annual:

\$25 Individual

\$35 Family (up to 4 People)

\$10 Student/Senior (55 years & over)

Lifetime Contribution: \$1000 Founding members.

Corporate and Memorial Sponsorships are also available. Please inquire with The Hispanic Heritage Baseball Museum Hall of Fame.

i idii Oi i di	110.		
Name:			
Addtl Nan	nes:		
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Country:		'	
Phone:			
Email:			

Donations are tax exempt to the full extent of the law. The Museum Hall of Fame is a 501(c) (3) non-profit organization.

Check or money payable to:

The Hispanic Heritage Baseball Museum Hall of Fame 2021 Fillmore street, 9088 San Francisco, CA 94156